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STATE  
Governor Greg Abbott 
@GovAbbott  
Chief of Staff: Luis Saenz  
(512) 463-1762 x 38284 
https://gov.texas.gov/contact 
 
Senator Donna Campbell
@donnacampbellTX 
830-625-0065 - NB 
(512) 463-0125 - Austin 
donna.campbell@senate.texas.gov 
 
Senator Judith Zaffirini  
@judithzaffirini 
judith.zaffirini@senate.texas.gov 
(956) 722-2293​ ​- Laredo  
(512) 463-0121 - Austin 
 
Representative John Kuempel  
john.kuempel@house.texas.gov 
830-379-8732 - Seguin 
(512) 463-0602 - Austin  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
COUNTY  
Guadalupe County Judge Kyle 
Kutscher 
(830) 303-8867  
Kyle.Kutscher@co.guadalupe.tx.us 
 
Comal County Judge Sherman 
Krause 
830-221-1105 
krause@co.comal.tx.us 
 
CITY  
Seguin Mayor Don Keil  
@donkeil 
 (830) 379-3212 
dkeil@seguintexas.gov 
 
New Braunfels Mayor Barron Casteel  
@barroncasteel 
(830) 832-6899 
mayor.nbtexas.org 
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